
Date of 
receipt

Principal 
Amount 
Claimed (a)

Interest 
Amount 
Claimed (b)

Amount 
claimed (a+b)

Principal 
Amount 
Admitted (a)

Interest 
Amount 
Admitted (b)

Amount of 
claim admitted 
(a+b)

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related party?

% of voting share 
in CoC

1 Ambit Finvest Private Limited 09-04-2021 8404285 0 8404285.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 unsecured

NA No 0 0 0 8404285.00 0

The claim, 
verified and 
rejected by 
the erstwhile 
IRP/RP, was 
deemed 
ineligible as it 
was filed 
beyond the 
specified 
period and 
subsequent to 
the 
submission of 
the 
Liquidation 
application.

1 Total 8404285 0 8404285 0 0 0 0 0 0 8404285 0

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Rubique Technologies India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: October 07, 2020; List of creditors as on: March 05, 2024, for claims received upto Febraury 29, 2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors 
(Amount in Rs.)

SI.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set- off


